
Manchester & District Golf Alliance
PROFESSIONAL ORDER OF MERIT WILL BE SPONSORED BY THE ALLIANCE

ALLIANCE SPONSORS

JONATHON GALLAGHER
Galvin Green

v

M. RICHARDSON
G.M. Golf Brands Ltd.

v

STEVE HAMER
of “Titleist”

v

TONY STEVENS
Professional Davenport G.C.

v

ADAM MOULE
of Marriott Worsley Park

v

TONY CAHILL
City Glass

v

PHIL ATKIN

v

STEWART HUBBARD
Taylor Made

v

NEIL SELF—Northern Golf

v

M. COX
Adidas

v

A. JOHNSON
Hair Style Warrington

v

B. BARDSLEY—“FootJoy”

v

ANDREW MURRAY
GOLF LTD. 

v

T. McCORMACK
Chapel House Airport Parking

ALLIANCE SPONSORS

JOHN DAVIES
Urmston Service Station Ltd. 

v

GOODSY & SANDRA
of Long Legs

v

NEIL HUMPHRIES
Glenmuir Sportswear

v

ALAN BULLOCK
Bullocks Coaches

v

NICK COOK
Williams BMW Manchester

v

JONATHON GALLAGHER
Greg Norman

v

BOB KILDARE
Building Services

v

LOUISE GASTON GRUBB
Kaddy-Fix Lymm

v

JONATHON GALLAGHER
Srixon

) v

LEWIS NUNN
Ground Level Ltd.

v

MALCOLM THORNLEY
Wilson Staff

v

JAMES HOPEY
AND PEAK PERFORMANCE

ALL MEMBERS OF ALLIANCE CLUBS ARE WELCOME TO PLAY IN THESE EVENTS

The Executive wish to draw your attention to Host Club Dress Rules. Respectable dress should be maintained both on the course and in the Club House.

SUPPLIERS OF ALL ALLIANCE PRIZES — “RYAN” Prizes, Gifts, Promotional Products
143 WELLINGTON ROAD NORTH, STOCKPORT SK4 2PF  Tel: 0161-442 1818  Fax: 0161-442 3636

Alliance President: JOHN DOWD                                Alliance Captain: MARK SMITH, Professional Stamford Golf Club

FIXTURES FOR SEASON 2010-2011
2010
Wednesday	 1st September	 Cavendish Golf Club—Betterball Stableford—12.00 start Shot Gun Start
		  Sponsored by Mark Richardson “G. M. Golf Brands Ltd.”
Wednesday	 8th September	 Chorlton-cum-Hardy Golf Club—Betterball Stableford—12.00 Shot Gun Start
		  Sponsored by “John Davies” Urmston Service Station Ltd.
Wednesday	 15th September	 Dunham Forest Golf Club—Betterball Stableford—12.00 Shot Gun Start for The Robert Wax Trophy
Wednesday	 22nd September	 Pleasington Golf Club—Betterball Stableford—12.00 Shot Gun Start
		  Sponsored by Tommy McCormack—”Chapel House Parking”
Saturday	 25th September	 Dunham Forest Golf Club—8.30 am start—Dunham Forest Trophy Semi Final and Final Day
Wednesday	 29th September	 Haydock Park Golf Club—Betterball Stableford—12.00 Shot Gun Start for The Glenmuir Trophies
		  Sponsored by Neil Humphries “Glenmuir Sportswear”
Sunday	 3rd October	 Denton Golf Club—A. Preston Trophy Mixed Final Day 8.30 am start
Wednesday	 6th October	 Styal Golf Club—Betterball Stableford—12.00 Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by Alan Bullock “Bullock Coaches”
Sunday	 10th October	 Lowes Golf Club—Williams B.M.W. Final Day—8.30 am start
		  Sponsored by Nick Cook “Williams B.M.W. Manchester”
Wednesday	 13th October	 Leigh Golf Club—Betterball Stableford—11.00 am Stot Gun Start
Wednesday	 20th October	 Sale Golf Club—Mixed Hancock Trophy—Mixed Foursomes—Sponsored by Louise Gaston Grubb “Kaddy Fix Lymm”
Sunday	 24th October	 Blackley Golf Club—The City Glass Mens Amateur Foursomes
		  Final Day for The City Glass Mens Amateur Trophy—8.30 am start
Wednesday	 27th October	 Shrigley Hall Golf Club—4 Man Team—Shot Gun Start 10.30 am—Sponsored by Goodsy & Sandra Long Legs
Wednesday	 3rd November	 Romiley Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 11.00 am start—Sponsored by Jonathon Gallagher “Cleveland Golf”
Wednesday	 10th November	 High Legh Park Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 11.00 am start—Sponsored by Lewis Nunn “Ground Level Ltd.”
Wednesday	 17th November	 Stand Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 11.00 am start—Sponsored by Neil Self “Northern Golf”
Wednesday	 14th November	 Warrington Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 10.30 am start—Sponsored by “Anton Johnson Hairstyle Warrington”
	 December	 Mottram Hall Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 10.30 am start—Sponsored by Malcolm Thornley “Wilson Staff”
2011
Wednesday	 26th January	 Wychwood Park Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 11.00 am Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by “Andrew Murray Golf Ltd.”
Wednesday	 2nd February	 Houldsworth Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 11.00 am Shot Gun Start
Wednesday	 9th February	 Crewe Golf Club—Batterball Stableford 11.00 am Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by Matthew Cox “Adidas”
Wednesday	 16th February	 Leyland Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 11.00 am Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by Jonathon Gallagher “Galvin Green”
Wednesday	 23rd February	 Bolton Old Links Golf Club—4 Man Team—11.30 am Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by “Bob Kildare Building Services”
Wednesday	 2nd March	 Chorlton-cum-Hardy Golf Club—Mixed Foursomes for the White Cup—12 noon Shot Gun Start
		  Sponsored by Tony Stevens, Professional Davenport Golf Club
Wednesday	 9th March	 Davyhulme Park Golf Club—Betterball Stableford11.00 am Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by Steve Hamer “Titleist”
		  To be followed by the Annual Dinner
Wednesday	 16th March	 Birchwood Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 12 noon Shot Gun Start
Wednesday	 23rd March	 Vale Royal Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 12 noon Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by Adam Moule “Marriotts Worsley Park”
Wednesday	 30th March	 Heaton Moor Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 12 noon Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by “Phil Aitken”
Wednesday	 6th April	 Wychwood Park Golf Club—Betterball Stableford 12 noon Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by Stuart Hubbard “Taylor Made”
Wednesday	 13th April	 Alsager Golf Club—Betterball Stableford12 noon Shot Gun Start
Sunday	 17th April	 Flixton Golf Club—Match Play Semi Final and Final Day
Monday	 18th April	 Manchester Hopwood Cottage Golf Club—36 Hole Championship—Sponsored by Jonathon Gallagher “Srixon”
Wednesday	 20th April	 Marriott Worsley Park Golf Club—Batterball Stableford 12 noon Shot Gun Start—Sponsored by Bob Bardsley “FootJoy”
Friday	 22nd April	 Cheadle Golf Club—Seniors Championship—12 noon Shot Gun Start
Wednesday	 27th April	 Hazel Grove Golf Club—Batterball Stableford 12 noon Shot Gun Start for The Led Feeney and Chris Tobin Memorial Trophies
		  Sponsored by James Hopley and Peak Performance
Friday	 29th April	 Bramhall Golf Club—Foursomes Championship—8.30 am start
Wednesday	 4th May	 Didsbury Golf Club—President’s Day—Single Medal for The President’s Trophy—8.00 am start
Friday	 20th May	 Annual Pro-Am—Venue to be advised




